Competition:

Eesti MV 2023 1.etapp

Location: Ndmme, Tallinn, Estonia

Date: 12.05.2023

Class: 1

Pos. | FEMA | Surname Name Nation | Engine | Model Heat 1 Heat 2 Best
1 982 |Teder Rain EST AFA AFA 257,308 257,308
2 653 |Vaher Lembit EST Kapu Vaher | 255,185 255,185
3 658 |Aadla Sven EST Kapu Aadla | 245,707 245,707
4 805 |Orumaa Taavi EST Roibu Teder | 225,490 225,490
5 593 |Mark Roomet EST Kapu Vaher | 188,024 188,024
648 |Teder Rain EST AFA AFA
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Competition:

Location:
Date:
Class:
Pos. FEMA
1 1714
2 654
3 806
4 1714
5 1401
6 1652
7
1589

Eesti MV 2023 1.etapp
Nomme, Tallinn, Estonia
12.05.2023

2

Surname Name

Teder Priit

Vaher Lembit
Sermann Uku
Gontar  Juri
Luman Andre
Virunurm Hannes
Raue Maximilian

Vaher Lembit

13.05.2023 15:11:53

Nation

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

EST

Engine

STL
Usanov
STL
STL
STL
Virunurm
Rossi

LE1

Class_2

Model

Teder
Usanov
Vaher
Gontar
NSC
Virunurm
Hoyer

Vaher

Heat 1

268,047
265,026

260,395
242,408
230,220

198,791

Heat 2

270,920
267,871

260,935

254,057

240,023

Best

270,920
267,871
260,935
260,395
254,057
240,023

198,791
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Competition:

Location:

Date:

Class:

Pos. FEMA

1 1562
2 1151
3 2126
4 1579
5 1712

Eesti MV 2023 1.etapp
NOdmme, Tallinn, Eston
12.05.2023

3

Surname Name
Luman Tiit
Teder Lauri

Pdhjakas Reimo
Sepp Mart

Virunurm Hannes
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ia

Nation

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

Engine
Novarossi
Novarossi

Profi-Strébel

Novarossi

Nova-Smolnykov Virunurm

Class_3

Model
NSC
NSC

Sepp
Sepp

Heat 1

278,438

225,126

Heat 2

266,411

224,684

201,007

Best

278,438
266,411
225,126
224,685

201,007
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Competition:

Eesti MV 2023 1.etapp

Location: N&mme, Tallinn, Estonia
Date: 12.05.2023
Class: 4
Pos. | FEMA | Surname | Name | Nation | Engine | Model | Heat1 Heat 2 Best

1 1166 |Luman Tiit EST | Novarossi | NSC 309,176 | 309,176

2 1199 |Aria Arco EST | Novarossi | Hoyer | 303,338 303,338

3 1619 |Pbhjakas |Ranno EST Picco NSC | 251,089 | 279,971 | 279,971

1098 |Luman Tiit EST | Novarossi | NSC | 259,479 259,479
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Competition:

Eesti MV 2023 1.etapp

Location: N&mme, Tallinn, Estonia
Date: 12.05.2023
Class: 5
Pos. | FEMA | Surname | Name | Nation | Engine | Model Heat 1 Heat 2 Best

1 1650 |Sepp T6nu EST | Picco TR |Piccolina| 338,362 338,362

2 1591 |Rahni Raivo EST Picco Picco | 333,093 333,093

3 1373 |Rohtmets |Ando EST Picco |Piccolina| 331,463 | 324,736 | 331,463

4 1099 |P8hjakas |Janno EST Picco CD 262,406 262,406
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Competition:Eesti MV 2023 1.etapp

Location: Ndmme, Tallinn, Estonia
Date: 12.05.2023
Class: 3b
Pos.| FEMA |Surname Name Nation | Engine | Model Heat 1 Heat 2 Best
1 | 1333 |P8hjakas |[Reimo EST | Novarossi| STL 245,798 245,798
2 1436 |Teder Lauri EST | Novarossi STL 239,601 239,601
3 | 1395 |Aria Arco EST | Novarossi Aria 230,162 | 230,162
4 | 1905 |P6hjakas |Ranno EST | Novarossi |Pdhjakas| 228,218 228,218
5 | 1561 |Liimask |Ulo EST | Novarossi STL 225,859 | 225,859
6 952 |Méannikov |Matthias EST | Novarossi| Sepp 218,737 | 154,902 | 218,737
7 | 1449 |Nurges |Reimo EST | Novarossi| Sepp 205,316 205,316
1556 |Kahar %ﬁgﬁrﬁes EST | Novarossi| Schlap
1308 |Liimask |Ulo EST | Novarossi| STL 155,679 155,679
1581 |Teder Lauri EST | Novarossi |dr.Priatka| 161,227 161,227
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Competition:

Eesti MV 2023 1.etapp

Location: Ndmme, Tallinn, Estonia

Date: 12.05.2023

Class: Junior

Pos. | FEMA | Surname Name Nation | Engine Model Heat 1 Heat 2 Best
1 Sermann |Uku EST | Novarossi NC 185,855 185,855
2 Raue Maximilian EST | Novarossi NC 161,807 | 161,807
3 Pdhjakas |Ranno EST | Novarossi | Rants | 147,511 147,511
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